
SCHOOL HEAD COACH EMAIL

ACS Jason Hofacker jhofacker@acsedu.org

Anderson Uwe Hoffmann uwehoffmann@dbsd.org

Bartlett John Schmitz schmitz_john@asdk12.org

Chugiak Scott Roleff roleff_scott@asdk12.org

Colony Dan Miles dan.miles@matsuk12.us

Colony Tom Lincoln Tom.Lincoln@matsuk12.us

Cook Inlet Drew Dickson drewjdickson@gmail.com

Delta Junction Mike Pelto mpelto@dgsd.k12.ak.us

Dimond Kathleen Navarre navarre_kathleen@asdk12.org

Dimond Scott Campbell campbell_scott@asdk12.org

East Anchorage Nathaniel Grabmanngrabman@gmail.com

East Anchorage Andrea Smith smith_andrea@asdk12.org

Eielson David Dyer david.dyer@k12northstar.org

Glennallen Ron Lanseth rlangseth@crsd.k12.ak.us

Grace Shane Metcalf smeaqmetcalf@gci.net

Gustavus Kelly Vanden Berg kellyvandenberg@hotmail.com

Haines Greg Schlachter greg@expeditionbroker.com

Heritage Travis Tobin ttobin@hcsstaff.net

Heritage Jake Moe jamoe07@gmail.com

Homer Harry Rasmussen hrasmus@kpbsd.k12.ak.us

Homer Bill Steyer steyerbill@yahoo.com

Houston Pat Egelus pat.egelus@matsuk12.us

Hutchison Marcia Martin mmartin@northstar.k12.ak.us

Hutchison Kelly Wilson lilmama_ak@msn.com

Hutchison Kevin Coughlin kcoughlin@northstar.k12.ak.us

Juneau Janette Gagnon janette_gagnon@jsd.k12.ak.us

Kenai Tim Sandahl tsandahl@kpbsd.k12.ak.us

Kenny Lake Jesse Heinbaugh jheinbaugh@crsd.ak.us

Ketchikan Cassie Nollmeyer asiadrop11@hotmail.com

Ketchikan Mary Hagamann hagemannm@kgbsd.org

Kodiak Boys Marcus Dunbar marcus.dunbar@kodiakschools.org

Kodiak Girls Robert Stauffer robert.stauffer@kanaweb.org

Lake and Pen Pat Manning pmanning@lpsd.com

Lathrop Jeff Hebard jeff.hebard@k12northstar.org

Lathrop Greg Owens gjowens@alaska.edu

Lathrop Chad Carroll Carroll_Chad@hotmail.com

Lathrop Kevin Brinegar kevinbrinegar@hotmail.com

TRACK & FIELD COACHES EMAILS



Lathrop Clem Clooten cmclooten@ci.fairbanks.ak.us

Monroe Erin Hansahan ehansahan@catholic_schools.org

Nenana Larry Brooks lbrooks@nenana.schoolaccess.net

Nikiski Dan Adair dadair@kpbsd.k12.ak.us

Ninilchik David Patat dpatat@kpbsd.k12.ak.us

North Pole Peter Baksis peter.baksis@k12northstar.org

Palmer Francine Lombard francine.lombard@matsuk12.us

Palmer Dale Ewart dale.ewart@gmail.com

Palmer Tim Popovaski tim.popowski@matsuk12.us

Petersburg Steve Sipper sipper@hotmail.com

Petersburg Brad Taylor jbtaylor@gci.net

Service Amanda Zogas zogas_amanda@asdk12.org

Seward Lori Krier lkrier@kpbsd.k12.ak.us

Sitka Tasha Folsom t_folsom@hotmail.com

Sitka Herman Green herman.c.green@gmail.com

Skagway Kent Fielding fieldingkent@hotmail.com

Skyview Rob Sparks rsparks2@kpbsd.k12.ak.us

Soldotna Dave Emery demery@kpbsd.k12.ak.us

South Anchorage John Lewis lewis_john@asdk12.org

Su Valley Steve Harrison Steve.Harrison@matsuk12.us

Thunder Moutain Jim Kearns kearns_james@jsd.k12.ak.us

Thunder Moutain Scott May mays@jsd.k12.ak.us

Thunder Moutain Graham Storey graham_storey@jsd.k12.ak.us

Tri Valley Mark Jordan mjordan@dbsd.org

Valdez Becky Walker becky_walker@valdez.cc

Wasilla Gary Howell gary.howell@matsuk12.us

West Travis Cantrell cantrell_travis@asdk12.org

West Valley Milo Griffin milo.griffin@gci.net

West Valley Dan Callahan ahcallahans@hotmail.com

West Valley Wendy Quinn wquinn@northstar.k12.ak.us

West Valley Shelli Swanson dkssas@uci.net

West Valley Kaylee Hornbeck kaylee.h@live.com

Yakutat Joe Klushkan joek@yakutatschools.org


